
 

 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

In the Matter of the Reconciliation of 
Illinois-American Water Company for 
Approval of Its Annual Reconciliation of 
Purchased Water and Purchased 
Sewage Treatment Surcharges 
Pursuant to 83 Ill. Adm. Code 655 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
 
Docket No. 06-0196 
 

 
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

Boyd J. Springer, Mark P. Rotatori and Victor Arturo Arana of Jones Day hereby enter 
their appearances as additional attorneys in the above-referenced proceeding on behalf of 
Illinois-American Water Company.  Notices should be sent as follows: 

Boyd J. Springer 
Mark P. Rotatori 
Victor Arturo Arana 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Telephone:  (312) 782-3939 
Facsimile:   (312) 782-8585 
bjspringer@jonesday.com 
mprotatori@jonesday.com 
varana@jonesday.com 

 

Dated: July 24, 2006 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
 
By:  /s/ Boyd J. Springer   

One of their attorneys 
Boyd J. Springer 
Mark P. Rotatori 
Victor Arturo Arana 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Telephone:  (312) 782-3939 
Facsimile:   (312) 782-8585 
bjspringer@jonesday.com 
mprotatori@jonesday.com 
varana@jonesday.com 
 



 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Victor Arturo Arana, an attorney, certify that on July 24, 2006, I served a copy of the 
foregoing Entry of Appearance by electronic mail to the individuals on the Service List below. 

 
 

 /s/ Victor Arturo Arana 
Victor Arturo Arana 

 
 



 

 

SERVICE LIST 
 

Leslie D. Haynes 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. Lasalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
lhaynes@icc.illinois.gov 

 

Jeffrey M. Alperin 
Atty. for Village of Bolingbrook  
Tressler Soderstrom Maloney & Priess, LLP  
305 W. Briarcliff Rd.  
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
jalperin@tsmp.com 

 
Janis Von Qualen 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
jvonqual@icc.illinois.gov 
 

George A. Marchetti 
Atty. for Village of Bolingbrook  
Tressler Soderstrom Maloney & Priess, LLP  
305 W. Briarcliff Rd.  
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 
gmarchetti@tsmp.com 

 
Richard C. Balough 
Atty. for Village of Homer Glen  
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 956  
Chicago, IL 60604 
rbalough@balough.com 
 

Dan Kahle 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
dkahle@icc.illinois.gov 

 
Susan L. Satter 
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
11th Floor  
100 W. Randolph  
Chicago, IL 60601 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
 

Janice A. Dale 
Assistant Attorney General  
Public Utilities Bureau  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 

 
 


